 FLAT DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY
  This product is RoHS compliant
§ SPECIFICATION APPROVAL SHEET §
LP104M2Pxx-FxR
10.4” Digital TFT-LCD Module
SAS-1211005
0.3
June 6, 2014

  This technical specification is subject to change without notice.
6
5. Order Information
5.1 Unit
Unit
Parameter LP104M2PB1-FBR LP104M2PB1-FNR Unit
CVBS 1 1
VGA (D-Sub15 / 2.0mm 14Pin) D-Sub15 D-Sub15
LVDS Cable
(A24WC2-LK200KR)
◎ ◎
LED Driver Board ◎ ◎
AC to DC Adapter 12V/3A
(LASTD12030-FDR)
◎ -
Power Cord
Plug Type B for USA
(LAACD18000-FDR)
◎ -
Video Cable
(LAVDO18000-FDR)
◎ -
VGA Cable
(LAVGA16000-FDR)
◎ -
FLAT DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY
■ LP104M2Pxx-FxR V0.3
Copyright © 2012 FDT http:// www.fdt.com.tw, E-mail- fdt@fdt.com.tw
  This technical specification is subject to change without notice.
7
5.2 Unit (4W Touch)
Unit
Parameter LP104M2PB4-FBR LP104M2PB5-FBR LP104M2PB4-FNR LP104M2PB5-FNR Unit
CVBS 1 1 1 1
VGA (D-Sub15 / 2.0mm 14Pin) D-Sub15 D-Sub15 D-Sub15 D-Sub15
Touch Panel Type 4W Resistive 4W Resistive 4W Resistive 4W Resistive
Touch Screen Interface USB RS232 USB RS232
LVDS Cable
(A24WC2-LK200KR)
◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
LED Driver Board ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
AC to DC Adapter 12V/3A
(LASTD12030-FDR)
◎ ◎ - -
Power Cord
Plug Type B for USA
(LAACD18000-FDR)
◎ ◎ - -
Video Cable
(LAVDO18000-FDR)
◎ ◎ - -
VGA Cable
(LAVGA16000-FDR)
◎ ◎ - -
USB Cable
(LAUSB18000-FDR)
◎ - - -
RS-232 Cable
(LARS218000-FDR)
- ◎ - -
Touch Screen Driver CD Disk ◎ ◎ ◎ ◎
FLAT DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY
■ LP104M2Pxx-FxR V0.3
Copyright © 2012 FDT http:// www.fdt.com.tw, E-mail- fdt@fdt.com.tw
  This technical specification is subject to change without notice.
8
5.3 Unit (PC Only)
Unit
Parameter LP104M2PC4-FBR LP104M2PC5-FBR LP104M2PC4-FNR LP104M2PC5-FNR Unit
CVBS - - - -
VGA (D-Sub15 / 2.0mm 14Pin) D-Sub15 D-Sub15 D-Sub15 D-Sub15
Touch Panel Type 4W Resistive 4W Resistive 4W Resistive 4W Resistive
Touch Screen Interface USB RS232 USB RS232